

Call Order 001 (DJ00524) Eng Est = \$981,345.33  
GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE & STRUCTURE

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$675,663.31	9965	017C-B6BE-3216-B3FA	SMITH-ROWE, LLC
\$685,225.00	3481	SNC0724870014	R E BURNS & SONS CO INC
\$750,980.34	16044	9056-7E6D-45D1-72BB	NJR GROUP INC
\$817,338.20	18313	C47C-7F5F-B2C7-5041	KEMP SIGMON CONSTRUCTION CO INC
\$822,700.00	3100	SNC0807342092	SANFORD CONTRACTORS INC
\$871,048.55	3707	1C77-AD27-8DA1-975A	DELLINGER INC
\$885,970.97	3534	SNC0806322086	APPLE TUCK & ASSOCIATES INC
\$891,013.00	3377	E289-981F-4CD4-20CA	DANE CONSTRUCTION LLC

Janya Almond - Admin Officer

Jared Mathis - Contracts Engineer









